
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnisliste 
 

Österreichische Meisterschaft  
 100m Gewehr 

28. – 30.08.2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sparte: 100m Gewehr 
 
Innsbruck, 28. – 30.08.2014 
 
ÖSB: Bspl. Margit Melmer 
 
 
 



1. Pribitzer Marlene NOE - OMV Prottes 95 93 97 95 380 3

2. Waibel Sheileen V - SG Hohenems 87 94 92 94 367 3

3. Egender Bianca V - USG Andelsbuch 90 90 93 94 367 2

4. Köck Rebecca T - Absam 92 89 88 92 361 2

5. Hackl Anna T - Imst 91 93 89 86 359 1

6. Höller Lena OOE - Enns 84 90 90 93 357 4

7. Zaisberger Verena V - SG Hohenems 86 92 85 94 357 1

8. Haselsberger Carmen T - Scheffau 94 86 84 92 356 3

9. Rangger Patricia  T - Mieming 90 97 83 84 354 3

10. Parzermair Sonja S- Zell am See 89 84 89 88 350 2

11. Petermayr Doris OOE - Enns 83 80 88 88 339 2

12. Höller Rita OOE - Enns 84 76 78 83 321 2

1. Vorarlberg 1091 6

Waibel Sheileen V - SG Hohenems 87 94 92 94 367 3

Egender Bianca V - USG Andelsbuch 90 90 93 94 367 2

Zaisberger Verena V - SG Hohenems 86 92 85 94 357 1

2. Tirol 1071 8

Haselsberger Carmen T - Scheffau 94 86 84 92 356 3

Köck Rebecca T - Absam 92 89 88 92 361 2

Rangger Patricia  T - Mieming 90 97 83 84 354 3

3. Oberösterreich 1017 8

Höller Rita OOE - Enns 84 76 78 83 321 2

Petermayr Doris OOE - Enns 83 80 88 88 339 2

Höller Lena OOE - Enns 84 90 90 93 357 4

Jungschützinnen - 40 Schuss Stehend

Jungschützinnen - 40 Schuss Stehend Mannschaftswertung



1. Sohm Jodok V - USG Alberschwende 95 87 93 91 366 4

2. Friedl Yannick OOE - Wels 89 94 87 89 359 2

3. Scharler Thomas S - Mittersill 90 89 85 91 355 0

4. Thum Andreas T - Fügenberg 91 90 88 85 354 3

5. Diem Patrick V - SG Hohenems 88 89 86 90 353 0

6. Niederklopfer Andreas V - SG Hohenems 84 88 91 84 347 1

7. Glitzner Thomas STM - Mariazell 88 86 81 88 343 3

8. Maierhofer Alexander STM - Feistritztal 86 82 88 87 343 1

9. Karlon Alexander STM - Kapfenberger SV 83 81 85 88 337 1

10. Stix Andreas OOE - Puchheim 76 87 85 86 334 0

11. Schaller Jan OOE - Wels 82 80 87 83 332 2

1. Vorarlberg 1066 5

Sohm Jodok V - USG Alberschwende 95 87 93 91 366 4

Diem Patrick V - SG Hohenems 88 89 86 90 353 0

Niederklopfer Andreas V - SG Hohenems 84 88 91 84 347 1

2. Oberösterreich 1025 4

Stix Andreas OOE - Puchheim 76 87 85 86 334 0

Schaller Jan OOE - Wels 82 80 87 83 332 2

Friedl Yannick OOE - Wels 89 94 87 89 359 2

3. Steiermark 1023 5

Glitzner Thomas STM - Mariazell 88 86 81 88 343 3

Maierhofer Alexander STM - Feistritztal 86 82 88 87 343 1

Karlon Alexander STM - Kapfenberger SV 83 81 85 88 337 1

1. Gruber Armin T - Absam 98 93 94 97 382 5

2. Kreuzsaler Mario S - SV Wagrain 96 92 94 98 380 5

3. Thalmayr Roman S - SV Anthering 93 93 95 94 375 3

4. Zimmer Patrick OOE - SG Marchtrenk 93 92 93 96 374 3

5. Walder Peter-Paul T - Hochpustertal 96 90 93 94 373 2

6. Haim Michael OOE - PSV Wels 94 95 90 90 369 2

7. Hochfilzer Degenhart S - Mittersill 90 93 91 93 367 2

Jungschützen - 40 Schuss Stehend Mannschaftswertung

Jungschützen - 40 Schuss Stehend

Junioren - 40 Schuss Stehend 



1. Obermoser Stephanie T - Kössen 97 96 96 97 386 4

2. Hofmann Olivia T - Hötting 93 94 99 99 385 4

3. Ungerank Lisa T - Zell am Ziller 92 96 98 96 382 5

4. Peer Franziska T - Angerberg 95 96 95 96 382 3

5. Neuwirth Katharina T - Kössen 94 94 97 96 381 6

6. Podpeskar Alexandra S - Zell am See 91 95 93 96 375 4

7. Alt Tamara S - SSV Thalgau 96 92 95 90 373 5

8. Juriga Nadja S - SG Hallein 89 92 93 96 370 3

9. Time Regina OOE - Puchheim 92 91 88 89 360 3

10. Raffl Katrin T - Imst 86 88 87 92 353 3

11. Rusch Tamara V - Alberschwende 85 90 89 89 353 2

12. Lutz Melanie V - SSV Rankweil 82 77 85 94 338 2

13. Salzgeber Patrizia V - SSV Rankweil 89 77 90 79 335 2

1. Tirol 1149 12

Hofmann Olivia T - Hötting 93 94 99 99 385 4

Ungerank Lisa T - Zell am Ziller 92 96 98 96 382 5

Peer Franziska T - Angerberg 95 96 95 96 382 3

2. Salzburg 1118 12

Podpeskar Alexandra S - Zell am See 91 95 93 96 375 4

Alt Tamara S - SSV Thalgau 96 92 95 90 373 5

Juriga Nadja S - SG Hallein 89 92 93 96 370 3

3. Vorarlberg 1026 6

Rusch Tamara V - Alberschwende 85 90 89 89 353 2

Lutz Melanie V - SSV Rankweil 82 77 85 94 338 2

Salzgeber Patrizia V - SSV Rankweil 89 77 90 79 335 2

Frauen - 40 Schuss Stehend

Frauen - 40 Schuss Stehend Mannschaftswertung



1. Rumpler Stefan S - Mittersill 98 99 98 100 395 11

2. Mathis Thomas V - USG Hard 97 98 98 98 391 8

3. Rumpler Gernot S - Mittersill 99 97 97 98 391 8

4. Raser Stefan OOE - SV Roitham 97 96 99 97 389 4

5. Schmirl Alexander NOE - Rabensteiner SG 94 98 100 96 388 5

6. Podolak Michael NOE - SPS Mank Texingt. 95 95 99 98 387 5

7. Strempfl Martin STM - SV Feistritztal 98 96 95 96 385 6

8. Höllwarth Michael T - Aschau 94 96 97 98 385 4

9. Bichler Markus T - Angerberg 94 97 93 95 379 3

10. Karner Andreas NOE - SV Lilienfeld 97 95 90 93 375 3

11. Rammler Andreas S - Mittersill 95 94 92 91 372 5

12. Primig Thomas OOE - Priv. SV Laufen 94 95 92 91 372 4

13. Gansch Leopold NOE - Rabensteiner SG 92 90 93 93 368 6

14. Karan Markus OOE - Priv. SG Enns 91 95 92 87 365 3

15. Holzknecht Wolfgang T - Hötting 94 91 92 87 364 0

16. Kammerlander Lukas T - Umhausen 89 89 92 91 361 2

17. Riepert Walter OOE - St. Georgen a. d. G. 88 90 96 86 360 0

18. Österbauer Manfred OOE - Braunau 84 89 96 88 357 1

19. Zöhrer Stefan STM - Union Weitendorf/W 88 93 89 84 354 1

20. Fessl Sebastian NOE - HSV St. Pölten 83 91 91 87 352 1

21. Zöhrer Manfred STM - Union Weitendorf/W 84 85 88 86 343 3

22. Swoboda Christian OOE - Priv. SG Enns 86 83 85 86 340 1

Männer - 40 Schuss Stehend



1. Salzburg 1158 24

Rumpler Stefan S - Mittersill 98 99 98 100 395 11

Rumpler Gernot S - Mittersill 99 97 97 98 391 8

Rammler Andreas S - Mittersill 95 94 92 91 372 5

2. Niederösterreich 1150 13

Schmirl Alexander NOE - Rabensteiner SG 94 98 100 96 388 5

Podolak Michael NOE - SPS Mank Texingt. 95 95 99 98 387 5

Karner Andreas NOE - SV Lilienfeld 97 95 90 93 375 3

3. Tirol 1125 9

Höllwarth Michael T - Aschau 94 96 97 98 385 4

Bichler Markus T - Angerberg 94 97 93 95 379 3

Kammerlander Lukas T - Umhausen 89 89 92 91 361 2

4. Oberösterreich 1118 9

Raser Stefan OOE - SV Roitham 97 96 99 97 389 4

Primig Thomas OOE - Priv. SV Laufen 94 95 92 91 372 4

Österbauer Manfred OOE - Braunau 84 89 96 88 357 1

5. Steiermark 1082 10

Strempfl Martin STM - SV Feistritztal 98 96 95 96 385 6

Zöhrer Stefan STM - Union Weitendorf/W 88 93 89 84 354 1

Zöhrer Manfred STM - Union Weitendorf/W 84 85 88 86 343 3

Männer - 40 Schuss Stehend Mannschaftswertung



1. Heise Christian OOE - Braunau 94 92 94 90 370 2

2. Mair Franz T - Hochpustertal 90 95 95 88 368 2

3. Gufler Hannes T - Umhausen 93 89 93 89 364 3

4. Fuchs Ewald OOE - KSG Kirchdorf 93 95 89 86 363 3

5. Wilfinger Erich ST - Feistritztal 90 88 92 92 362 2

6. Fink Alois K - LPSV Kärnten 89 93 89 91 362 2

7. Regner Wolfgang NOE - OMV Prottes 96 88 88 90 362 1

8. Burtscher Klaus  V - Frastanz 89 90 92 89 360 4

9. Hohbauer Alfons OOE - SG Marchtrenk 90 87 93 89 359 4

10. Dreer Thomas OOE - Braunau 86 89 91 92 358 3

11. Nitz Alfred T - Thiersee 81 87 92 96 356 1

12. Sailer Werner T - Kappl 87 90 88 90 355 1

13. Bergschober Andreas S - USSV Russbach 84 85 95 90 354 2

14. Pöchhacker Franz NOE - SG Göstling 93 87 85 89 354 1

15. Ladner Manfred T - Kappl 87 86 89 91 353 3

16. Pezzei Florian  W - WSV 93 85 86 86 350 1

17. Zaisberger Manfred V - USG Hard 86 92 84 86 348 1

18. Grabensberger Siegfried B - SSZ BGLD Nord 82 83 90 91 346 2

19. Liptak Jaroslav W - WSV 79 92 87 88 346 2

20. Egender Walter V - USG Andelsbuch 89 92 83 81 345 3

21. Hausegger Harald ST - Kapfenberger SV 94 81 83 84 342 3

22. Pfandler Elisabeth T - Zams 83 84 86 86 339 3

23. Schachner Georg S - Zell am See 79 86 91 83 339 2

24. Reichl Norbert NOE - OMV Prottes 87 82 87 82 338 1

25. Trauner Reinhard OOE - Ebensee 74 84 92 88 338 0

26. Hofer Gerhard ST - Hartberg 84 72 83 87 326 1

27. Pribitzer Herbert NOE - OMV Prottes 77 75 89 84 325 2

28. Matzer Peter ST - Feistritztal 72 82 81 87 322 1

29. Tischler Johann OOE - Vöcklabruck DNS

Senioren 1 - 40 Schuss Stehend



1. Tirol 1088 6

Mair Franz T - Hochpustertal 90 95 95 88 368 2

Nitz Alfred T - Thiersee 81 87 92 96 356 1

Gufler Hannes T - Umhausen 93 89 93 89 364 3

2. Oberösterreich 1087 9

Heise Christian OOE - Braunau 94 92 94 90 370 2

Dreer Thomas OOE - Braunau 86 89 91 92 358 3

Hohbauer Alfons OOE - SG Marchtrenk 90 87 93 89 359 4

3. Niederösterreich 1054 3

Pöchhacker Franz NOE - SG Göstling 93 87 85 89 354 1

Regner Wolfgang NOE - OMV Prottes 96 88 88 90 362 1

Reichl Norbert NOE - OMV Prottes 87 82 87 82 338 1

4. Vorarlberg 1053 8

Burtscher Klaus  V - Frastanz 89 90 92 89 360 4

Egender Walter V - USG Andelsbuch 89 92 83 81 345 3

Zaisberger Manfred V - USG Hard 86 92 84 86 348 1

5. Steiermark 1026 6

Wilfinger Erich ST - Feistritztal 90 88 92 92 362 2

Hausegger Harald ST - Kapfenberger SV 94 81 83 84 342 3

Matzer Peter ST - Feistritztal 72 82 81 87 322 1

Senioren 1 - 100m Stehend Mannschaftswertung



1. Ronacher Walter S - USSV Russbach 93 92 94 87 366 1

2. Arzt Florian OOE - Enns 90 90 90 93 363 3

3. Paternoster Franz NOE - HSV St. Pölten 94 92 85 90 361 3

4. Schrempf Willhelm ST - SV Kainisch 89 89 91 90 359 3

5. Reschreiter Josef S - USSV Russbach 84 87 94 93 358 2

6. Beranek Werner V - USG Egg 85 89 95 88 357 3

7. Hirscher Günter S - USSV Russbach 91 87 86 92 356 1

8. Jesner Martin T - Landeck 90 87 88 89 354 1

9. Hofer Andreas OOE - ASKÖ Gmunden 89 92 90 81 352 2

10. Klutsch Helmut OOE - KSG Kirchdorf 86 87 86 91 350 2

11. Maurer Franz OOE - Marchtrenk 84 86 88 91 349 2

12. Sautner Konrad B - SSSV Frauenkirchen 84 86 92 87 349 1

13. Hafner Erhard T - Umhausen 83 93 90 82 348 3

14. Stadler Ludwig S - SV St. Pantaleon 85 88 87 88 348 2

15. Tauber Alfred W - SSV 13 86 88 88 84 346 3

16. Preßl Rudolf ST - SV Kainisch 86 87 85 84 342 1

17. Zöhrer Ernst ST - Union Weitendorf-W. 86 91 74 90 341 2

18. Eder Josef B - SSV Frauenkirchen 86 87 84 83 340 1

19. Zobl Gerhard T - Schattwald 85 81 84 86 336 1

20. Schrettl Hans-Peter T - Brixlegg 83 89 80 83 335 0

21. Paulweber Peter T - Ehrwald 82 83 85 84 334 2

22. Gottschalk Harald NOE - OMV Prottes 80 83 84 86 333 0

23. Klemisch Johann NOE - Klosterneuburger SV 74 79 80 75 308 0

24. Gruber Christian NOE - SV Lilienfeld 73 80 66 78 297 2

Senioren 2 - 40 Schuss Stehend



1. Salzburg 1072 5

Ronacher Walter S - USSV Russbach 93 92 94 87 366 1

Reschreiter Josef S - USSV Russbach 84 87 94 93 358 2

Stadler Ludwig S - SV St. Pantaleon 85 88 87 88 348 2

2. Oberösterreich 1065 7

Hofer Andreas OOE - ASKÖ Gmunden 89 92 90 81 352 2

Klutsch Helmut OOE - KSG Kirchdorf 86 87 86 91 350 2

Arzt Florian OOE - Enns 90 90 90 93 363 3

3. Steiermark 1042 6

Schrempf Willhelm ST - SV Kainisch 89 89 91 90 359 3

Preßl Rudolf ST - SV Kainisch 86 87 85 84 342 1

Zöhrer Ernst ST - Union Weitendorf-W. 86 91 74 90 341 2

4. Tirol 1038 5

Hafner Erhard T - Umhausen 83 93 90 82 348 3

Jesner Martin T - Landeck 90 87 88 89 354 1

Zobl Gerhard T - Schattwald 85 81 84 86 336 1

5. Niederösterreich 966 5

Klemisch Johann NOE - Klosterneuburger SV 74 79 80 75 308 0

Gruber Christian NOE - SV Lilienfeld 73 80 66 78 297 2

Paternoster Franz NOE - HSV St. Pölten 94 92 85 90 361 3

Senioren 2 - 40 Schuss Stehend Mannschaftswertung



Bundesland Gold Silber Bronze

Tirol 4 3 3

Salzburg 4 2 3

Vorarlberg 3 2 2

Oberösterreich 1 5 1

Niederösterreich 1 1 2

Steiermark 2

Kärnten

Wien

Burgenland

Summe 13 13 13

Medaillenspiegel 100m Gewehr


